Vidya Mandir Public Sr. Sec. School, Shivaji Nagar, Pathankot.

Date Sheet For Annual Examination, 2024-25

Ph. 96461-97501

Exam Time 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon 01862920589
Date Day Pre-Nur Nur LKG UKG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 6th 7th 9th 11th
6-3-2025 | Thursday Eng (w) |[Eng(w) |Eng(w) | Eng(w) |Eng(w) |Eng(w) Hindi (w) | Eng(w) | Eng. Hindi Maths Punjabi
7-3-2025 | Friday Jloliday
- ohy Eng(0) Book Eng(0) Book Eng(0) Baok e y s Comp o Phy.Edu . Hindi/Skt.
8-3-2025 | Saturday Bt o s | e e Hindi (w) [Hindi (w) (W+P) Hindi (w) | Skt. (WP) English indi/S
9-3-2025 | Sunday Sunday
Draw + | Draw + Draw + Draw + Draw + Draw + : EVS
10-3-2025 Monday G.K. (0) | GK. (0) G.K. (0) G.K. (O) GK.(0) |GK. (O) EVS Math (w+0) | Science Maths S.Sit o)
11-3-2025 | Tuesday Holiday
12-3-2025 Wednesday Hindi(w) |Hindi(w) Hindi(w) | Hindi(w) Math (w) | Math (w) | Eng (w) Pbi (w) | Hindi Pbi. Skt./Agri E}\}{E?U
13-3-2025 | Thursday Hindi(O) |Hindi(0) | Hindi(O) | Comp.(0) | Comp.(O) | Comp.(O) | Converstion | Pbi (O) |PhyEdu(w+0) Eﬂf‘g;‘ter Phy.Edu. | —— -
14-3-2025 | Friday Holiday
- Yoga + PT+ | Yoga+PT+ | Yoga+PT+ | Yoga+PT+ | Yoga+PT+ | Yoga+PT+ T . | Computer o Hist
TEnaiies salnay Cleanliness | Cleanliness | Cleanliness anli Cleanliness | Cleanliness HIRGAR | e (W+P) Ght bindl S
16-3-2025 | Sunday Sunday
17-3-2025 | Monday Conversation |Conversation | Conversation | wroth () | Pbi(w)  |Pbi(w) | Mets@w0) | EVS | s.st. Science | Science | Computer
(0) (0) (0) (W+P)
18-3-2025 | Tuesday Jloliday
- Conversation | Conversation | Conversation : Computer : EVS
19-3-2025 Wednesday Rhymes (Q) [Rhymes (O) | Rhymes (O) ) (0) 0) Pbi (w) (w+P) Maths S.581. Pbi. (A) By
20-3-2025 | Thursday Foliday
21-3-2025 | Friday Math (w) [Math (W) | Math (w) | Pbi(w) |EVS w) |EvS (w) | P08 | B0 by, Eng. Pbi (B) | -
C t .
22-3-2025 | Saturday | Math (O) [Math () | Math (O) | Piah(0) | gonkesing | Beek eading | O GK  [GK  [GK | i | Englsh

Note 4 * The Annual Result for classes Pre-Nur, Nur, LKG, 3rd, 6th, and 9th will be announced on 28 March
* The Annual Result for classes Ukg, 1st, 2nd, 4th, 7th and 11th will be announced on 29 March

* Registration for New Session (2025-2026) has been started
* New session will start with hawan (offering Prayers to god in front of fire on 1st April 2025)

( Result Timing will from 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.)

Principal




